26AUG21
16:25:36 (B

COMMUNITY:
PRCGRAM
RACE : 1
SOURCE : L

PRICE REPORT
DT) REPORTING DATE: Z26AUG24

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 22AUG214

A

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/4/7/1

SCRATCEED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

1lst
Z2nd
3rd
ith

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

RUNNERS : 5,8

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

6

PAYS fUS Dollars)
RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL

6 2.40 2.20
4 7.80
7

i

OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
6/4 15.20 7.60
OFFICIAL $52.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
6/48/7 42 .80 10.70
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS

6/4/7/1 53.10

5.31

Show

2.10
4.C0
3.00

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(U5 Dollars)




26AUG24 PRICE REPCRT

16:25:36(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 22AUGZ24

RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : &/1/7/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2,8
FAVORITES : 1

52,00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist &

2nd 1

3rd 7

4th 5

Exacta
CFFICIAL
6/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/3/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/1/7/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/8

6/6

52

52.

$1.

2.

Win

.00 PAYS

16.0C

00 PAYS
107.80

00 PAYS
85.80

00 PAYS
2.60
18.00

26AUG24

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US Deollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

s1.

Place

00 PAYS
8.00

50 PAYS
26.95

1C PAYS
g8.58

C0 PAYS
1.30
3.00

(USs

(Us

Show

2.20
2.10
2.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

hollars}

PRCO0ODZ
PAGEH# 2



26DUGZ4 PRICE REPORT

16:25:36 (EDT} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 22AUGZ24

RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/4/5/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 8
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 7

2nd 4

3rd 5

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
/4

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
T/74/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/4/5/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/8
6/7

52.

52.

81.

52.

Win

00 PAYS
74.60

G0 PAYS
238.00

0C PAYS
184.1¢0

00 PAYS
7.00
16.80

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

26AUGZ4

(US Dollars)
Place

3.40
19.40

$1.00 PAYS
37.30

$0.50 PAYS
59.50

$0.10 PAYS
18.41

$1.900 PAYS
3.50
8.40

(US

{Us

(Us

Show

2.40
8.80
3.20

Dollars)

Dcliars)

Dollars)

Dollaxrs}

PRCOOCZ2
PAGE# 3



26A0G24 PRICE REPORT

16:25:36(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream Z2AUG24

RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/4/7/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 8

2nd 4

3rd 7

4th 1

Fxacta
OFFICIAL
8/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/4/7

Superfecta
OFFICLAL
8/4/7/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
/8

$2.

52.

51.

2.

Win

00 PAYS
81.80

00 PAYS
218.60

00 PAYS
776.20

00 PAYS
10.60

26AUGZ4

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars}

$1.

$0.

50.

51,

Place

00 PAYS
40.90

50 PAYS
54.65

10 PAYS
77.62

0C PAYS
5.30

{us

(Us

(Us

Show

2.40
5.40
3.00

Dollars)

Doilars)

Deliars)

Pollars)

PRCOOOZ
FAGE# 4



26RUG24 PRICE REPORT

16:25:36(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 22AUG24

RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/5/7/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 4

2nd 5

3rd 7

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
47577

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/5/7/2

Daily boubkle
OFFICIAL
8/4

$2.

$2.

$1.

52.

Win

28.40

Q0 PAYS
144.80

00 PAYS
1766.60

00 PAYS
4911.40

C0 PAYS
110.60

26A0G24

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US Dellars)

$1.

50.

50.

$1.

Place

10.80
8.00

00 PAYS

72,40

50 PAYS
441.65

10 PAYS
491.14

00 PAYS
55.30

(Us

(US

{us

(Us

Show

8.00
4.20
9.00

Dollars}

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 5



26AU0G24
16:25:36(EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PRCGRAM Gulfstream 22AUG24
RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 5/7/9/11
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 7
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 5 10.00
2nd 7
3rd 9
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
577 53.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/1/9 718.00
Supexfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS
5/7/9/11 7234.20

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/5

$2.00 PAYS
216.00

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

26AUG24

(US Deollars)
Place

$1.00 BAYS
26.60

50.50 PAYS
173.50

50.10 PAYS
723.42

$1.00 PAYS
108.00

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

4.60
3.60
13.4¢0

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dellars}



26AUG24 PRICE REPORT
16:25:36 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 26AUGZ24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMONITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 22AUG24
RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISHE : 9/5/2/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 9

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 9 5.00 4.20
2nd 5 10.40
3rd 2
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00C PAYS
9/5 40.4¢ 20.2C
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
9/5/2 1157.20 289.30
Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
9/5/2/4 1489.30 148.93

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/¢% 84.890

51.

00 PAYS
42,40

(s

(Us

Show

3.20
.80
2.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

pollars)

Dollars)

PRCOO0OZ
PAGE# 7



2oAUG24 PRICE REPORT

16:25:36 (EDT} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 22AUG24

RACE : 8

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/9/8/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2,6
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

2nd 9

3rd 8

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
i/%

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/9/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/9/8/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/1

$2.

52.

1.

52.

Win

00 PAYS
19.20

00 PAYS
103.40

00 PAYS
127.20

00 PAYS
21.40

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

26AUGZ4

{US Dollars)
Place

2.80
3.00

$1.00 PAYS

9.60

$0.50 PAYS
25.85

50.10 PAYS
12.72

$1.00 PAYS
10.70

(Us

(US

{Us

Show

2.80
3.00
4.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOGO2
PAGE# 8



